DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

100-240 Vac, 4.5 A, 47-63 Hz
Output:
V1 = designated by "xx" in model nomenclature
A1 = 358 Watts/V1 A
V2 = 12 Vdc
A2 = 1 A
V3 = 5 Vdc (stand-by)
A3 = 1 A
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
                                                  Certificate No.    D-06686